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SZOVETSEG

CXXVI. ORSZAGOS BAJNOKSAG

Duna Aréna
2024. 04. 10., 9:00:00 (S3)

RESULTS SUMMARY
adult  04:01.31 KESELY Ajna Gwangju (KOR) 2019. jul. 21.
] 17 04:03.57 KESELY Ajna Glasgow (GBR) 2018. aug. 09
Women's 400m Freestyle 16 040575 KESELY Ajna Budapest 2047, il 23,
15 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19
20. Event 14 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19.
13 04:17.16 KESELY Ajna Eger 2014. aug. 02
RNK Lane Name YOB NAT Club Time Gap AQuA
1. 3/4 PADAR Nikolett 2006 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 04:17.52 763
Coach: Gellért Gabor
RId6  00.73 50m  29.83 100m 01:01.65 150m 01:34.31 200m 02:07.13 250m 02:40.77 300m 03:14.04 350m 03:47.50
31.82 32.66 32.82 33.64 33.27 33.46
400m 04:17.52
30.02
2. 3/3 ROHACS Réka 2000 Kébanya Sport Club 04:17.71 +00.19 761
RId6  00.76 50m  30.21 100m 01:02.65 150m 01:35.46 200m 02:07.91 250m 02:40.95 300m 03:13.76 350m 03:46.76
32.44 32.81 32.45 33.04 32.81 33.00
400m 04:17.71
30.95
3. 4/4 KESELY Ajna 2001 BVSC-Zuglé 04:17.84 +00.32 760
RId6  00.73 50m  30.86 100m 01:03.03 150m 01:35.90 200m 02:08.76 250m 02:41.63 300m 03:14.40 350m 03:46.59
3217 32.87 32.86 32.87 32.77 32.19
400m 04:17.84
31.25
4. 3/2 JOHANNA Enkner 2000 AUT  Ostereichischer Swhwimmverband 04:18.15 +00.63 758
RId6  00.80 50m 3055 100m 01:03.06 150m 01:36.02 200m 02:08.81 250m 02:41.39 300m 03:14.23 350m 03:47.43
32.51 32.96 32.79 32.58 32.84 33.20
400m 04:18.15
30.72
5. 3/5 RAMETELLI Giulia 2000 ITA ltalian National Team 04:18.20 +00.68 757
RId6  00.79 50m  30.66 100m 01:02.75 150m 01:35.19 200m 02:07.62 250m 02:40.59 300m 03:13.79 350m 03:46.69
32.09 32.44 32.43 32.97 33.20 32.90
400m 04:18.20
31.51
6. 4/5 FABIAN Bettina 2004 FTC 04:18.55 +01.03 754
RId6  00.77 50m  30.34 100m 01:02.87 150m 01:36.06 200m 02:08.96 250m 02:41.91 300m 03:14.45 350m 03:46.90
32.53 33.19 32.90 32.95 32.54 3245
400m 04:18.55
31.65
7. 4/3 FLUCK Noéra 2005 A Jové SC 04:18.98 +01.46 750
RId6  00.72 50m  30.31 100m 01:03.01 150m 01:35.96 200m 02:08.73 250m 02:41.38 300m 03:14.36 350m 03:46.95
32.70 32.95 3277 32.65 32.98 32.59
400m 04:18.98
32.03
8. 4/7 KIRALY Fléra 2008 KASI 04:19.40 +01.88 747
RId6  00.68 50m  30.65 100m 01:03.48 150m 01:36.75 200m 02:09.62 250m 02:42.33 300m 03:15.04 350m 03:47.78
32.83 33.27 32.87 32.71 32.71 32.74
400m 04:19.40
31.62
9. 4/6 NAGY Napsugar 2008 Zalaco ZUK 04:19.49 +01.97 746
RId6  00.75 50m  30.67 100m 01:03.41 150m 01:36.49 200m 02:09.40 250m 02:42.42 300m 03:15.21 350m 03:47.73
32.74 33.08 32.91 33.02 32.79 3252
400m 04:19.49
31.76
10. 4/2 SZABO Lilla 2009 Egri Usz6 Klub SE 04:19.53 +02.01 746
RId6  00.77 50m  30.21 100m 01:02.68 150m 01:35.78 200m 02:08.93 250m 02:41.93 300m 03:14.94 350m 03:47.78
3247 33.10 33.15 33.00 33.01 32.84
400m 04:19.53
31.75
11. 3/6 LENA Opatril 1999 AUT  Ostemeichischer Swhwimmverband 04:21.22 +03.70 731
RId6  00.69 50m 3037 100m 01:03.37 150m 01:35.87 200m 02:09.11 250m 02:42.01 300m 03:15.56 350m 03:48.77
33.00 32.50 33.24 32.90 33.55 3321
400m 04:21.22
3245
12. 3/1 BARTALOS Anna 2010 TVSE 04:25.51 +07.99 696
RId6  00.65 50m  30.61 100m 01:04.12 150m 01:37.67 200m 02:11.31 250m 02:44.95 300m 03:18.68 350m 03:52.54
33.51 33.55 33.64 33.64 33.73 33.86
400m 04:25.51
32.97
13. 2/8 JUHASZ Janka 2000 Balaton UK Veszprém 04:26.81 +09.29 686
50m  29.40 100m 01:01.92 150m 01:35.57 200m 02:09.57 250m 02:43.53 300m 03:17.91 350m 03:52.92 400m 04:26.81
32.52 33.65 34.00 33.96 34.38 35.01 33.89
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RESULTS SUMMARY
adult  04:01.31 KESELY Ajna Gwangju (KOR)  2019. jul. 21.
] 17 04:03.57 KESELY Ajna Glasgow (GBR) 2018. aug. 09
Women's 400m Freestyle 16 040575 KESELY Ajna Budapest 2047, il 23,
15 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19
20. Event 14 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19.
13 04:17.16 KESELY Ajna Eger 2014. aug. 02
RNK Lane Name YOB NAT Club Time Gap AQuA
14. 3/8 OLASZ Anna Gréta 1993 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 04:26.85 +09.33 686
50m 31.84 100m 01:05.02 150m 01:38.56 200m 02:12.32 250m 02:46.41 300m 03:20.30 350m 03:53.98 400m 04:26.85
33.18 33.54 33.76 34.09 33.89 33.68 32.87
15. 3/7 NETT Vivien 2006 Zalaco ZUK 04:27.66 +10.14 680
R.Id6 00.74 50m 30.54 100m 01:03.83 150m 01:37.62 200m 02:11.98 250m 02:46.36 300m 03:20.72 350m 03:54.68
33.29 33.79 34.36 34.38 34.36 33.96
400m 04:27.66
32.98
16. 4/9 NAGY Dalma 2009 TVSE 04:29.64 +12.12 665
R.Id6 00.76 50m 31.27 100m 01:05.56 150m 01:39.88 200m 02:14.15 250m 02:48.29 300m 03:22.66 350m 03:56.84
34.29 34.32 34.27 34.14 34.37 34.18
400m 04:29.64
32.80
17. 2/4 PAL Adél 2005 Vasas Sport Club 04:31.03 +13.51 655
R.Id6 00.75 50m 30.43 100m 01:03.38 150m 01:38.30 200m 02:12.82 250m 02:47.99 300m 03:22.88 350m 03:57.46
32.95 34.92 34.52 35.17 34.89 34.58
400m 04:31.03
33.57
18. 4/0 BALOGH Vivien 2002 FTC 04:34.11 +16.59 633
R.Id6 00.82 50m 32.26 100m 01:06.62 150m 01:41.26 200m 02:15.98 250m 02:50.82 300m 03:25.25 350m 04:00.18
34.36 34.64 34.72 34.84 34.43 34.93
400m 04:34.11
33.93
19. 2/6 POZSONYI Kitti 2006 Erdi Vizisport Kft 04:34.34 +16.82 631
R.Id6 00.83 50m 31.35 100m 01:05.73 150m 01:40.81 200m 02:15.80 250m 02:50.76 300m 03:25.83 350m 04:00.42
34.38 35.08 34.99 34.96 35.07 34.59
400m 04:34.34
33.92
20. 2/3 LENI-SOPHIE Kapfer 2007 AUT  Osterreichischer Swhwimmverband 04:34.43 +16.917 630
R.Id6 00.69 50m 31.22 100m 01:04.85 150m 01:39.34 200m 02:14.17 250m 02:48.99 300m 03:24.40 350m 03:59.93
33.63 34.49 34.83 34.82 35.41 35.53
400m 04:34.43
34.50
21. 2/5 VARGA Zsofia 2006 Vasas Sport Club 04:35.40 +17.88 624
R.Id6 00.67 50m 31.36 100m 01:05.53 150m 01:40.30 200m 02:15.33 250m 02:50.79 300m 03:25.92 350m 04:01.12
34.17 34.77 35.03 35.46 35.13 35.20
400m 04:35.40
34.28
22. 217 VIRAG Réka 2008 TVSE 04:36.90 +19.38 614
R.Id6 00.75 50m 31.77 100m 01:06.61 150m 01:42.03 200m 02:18.09 250m 02:52.80 300m 03:28.17 350m 04:03.45
34.84 35.42 36.06 34.71 35.37 35.28
400m 04:36.90
33.45
23. 4/8 SPACZAY Alexandra 2000 AUT  SV-Friesen Wien 04:38.02 +20.50 606
50m 31.07 100m 01:05.16 150m 01:40.00 200m 02:15.28 250m 02:50.90 300m 03:26.78 350m 04:02.91 400m 04:38.02
34.09 34.84 35.28 35.62 35.88 36.13 35.11
24. 3/0 REIZINGER Anna 2009 DSl 04:39.85 +22.33 595
R.Id6 00.79 50m 31.02 100m 01:05.05 150m 01:39.68 200m 02:15.30 250m 02:51.66 300m 03:28.04 350m 04:04.54
34.03 34.63 35.62 36.36 36.38 36.50
400m 04:39.85
35.31
25. 2/2 NAGY-BENEDEK lzabell 2010 Beékéscsabai EUK 04:40.19 +22.67 592
R.Id6 00.73 50m 31.43 100m 01:06.39 150m 01:42.13 200m 02:18.32 250m 02:54.23 300m 03:30.90 350m 04:06.93
34.96 35.74 36.19 35.91 36.67 36.03
400m 04:40.19
33.26
26. 2/1 NEMETH Hanna 2009 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:42.01 +24.49 581
R.Id6 00.74 50m 31.74 100m 01:06.34 150m 01:41.92 200m 02:18.32 250m 02:53.89 300m 03:30.29 350m 04:06.28
34.60 35.58 36.40 35.57 36.40 35.99
400m 04:42.01
35.73
27. 1/3 NEMETH Emilia Anna 2009 Zalaco ZUK 04:43.51 +25.99 572
R.Id6 00.86 50m 32.08 100m 01:06.60 150m 01:42.69 200m 02:19.13 250m 02:55.49 300m 03:32.04 350m 04:08.46
34.52 36.09 36.44 36.36 36.55 36.42
400m 04:43.51
35.05
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RES U LTS S U M MARY Age Record Name Location Date
adult  04:01.31 KESELY Ajna Gwangju (KOR) 2019. jul. 21.
[] 17 04:03.57 KESELY Ajna Glasgow (GBR) 2018. aug. 09.
Women's 400m Freestyle 16 040575 KESELY Ajna Budapest 2047, il 23,
15 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19
20. Event 14 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19.
13 04:17.16 KESELY Ajna Eger 2014. aug. 02.
RNK Lane Name YOB NAT Club Time Gap AQuA
28. 2/9 NAGYHAZI Lili 2009 A Jov6 SC 04:45.08 +27.56 562
RIdé  00.84 50m  31.73 100m 01:07.09 150m 01:43.55 200m 02:19.54 250m 02:55.88 300m 03:33.17 350m 04:09.98
35.36 36.46 35.99 36.34 37.29 36.81
400m 04:45.08
35.10
29. 1/4 SZABO Fléra 2011 Hod Usz6 SE 04:46.33 +28.81 555
RIdé  00.68 50m  31.83 100m 01:07.13 150m 01:43.68 200m 02:20.35 250m 02:57.06 300m 03:33.69 350m 04:10.54
35.30 36.55 36.67 36.71 36.63 36.85
400m 04:46.33
35.79
30. 1/5 CSEKE Borbala 2009 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:47.43 +29.91 549
RIdé  00.73 50m  31.87 100m 01:07.69 150m 01:44.30 200m 02:20.87 250m 02:57.92 300m 03:34.89 350m 04:11.59
35.82 36.61 36.57 37.05 36.97 36.70
400m 04:47.43
35.84
31. 2/0 MOHAY Janka 2010 KVSC 04:57.42 +39.90 495
RId8  00.74 50m  32.42 100m 01:08.51 150m 01:45.83 200m 02:23.91 250m 03:01.74 300m 03:40.72 350m 04:19.38
36.09 37.32 38.08 37.83 38.98 38.66
400m 04:57.42
38.04
32. 1/6 LIBSCHER Julia 2009 A Jov6 SC 05:01.32 +43.80 476
RIdé  00.78 50m  32.56 100m 01:09.52 150m 01:47.25 200m 02:26.05 250m 03:05.23 300m 03:44.50 350m 04:23.30
36.96 37.73 38.80 39.18 39.27 38.80
400m 05:01.32
38.02
DNS 4/1 ABONYI-TOTH Glenda 2006 A Jové SC
DNS 3/9 KOKAS Fanni Viktoria 2009 A JovG SC
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